
MEETING NOTICE 
 

MARTIN HALL BOARD MEETING 
 

January 27, 2022 Thursday 

February 24, 2022 Thursday 

March 24, 2022 Thursday 

April 28, 2022 Thursday 

May 26, 2022 Thursday 

June 23, 2022 Thursday 

July 28, 2022 Thursday 

August 25, 2022 Thursday 

September 22, 2022 Thursday 

October 27, 2022 Thursday 

November 17, 2022 Thursday 

December 15, 2022 Thursday 

 
Meetings will be held at the Juvenile Facility, 201 Pine St., Medical Lake unless current COVID 
restrictions apply. All meetings will be available via Zoom Meetings. The meeting will begin at 
10:00 a.m. 
 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://zoom.us/j/94044854132?pwd=R3BleWVCdzcxd0FFQ0lOZitJMEs5Zz09 
 
Meeting ID: 940 4485 4132 
Passcode: 104790 
One tap mobile 
+12532158782,,94044854132#,,,,*104790# US (Tacoma) 
+13462487799,,94044854132#,,,,*104790# US (Houston) 
 
Dial by your location 
        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) 
        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 
        +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose) 
        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) 
        +1 646 558 8656 US (New York) 
        +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC) 
Meeting ID: 940 4485 4132 
Passcode: 104790 
Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/aeuNmGhWmY 
 

https://zoom.us/j/94044854132?pwd=R3BleWVCdzcxd0FFQ0lOZitJMEs5Zz09
https://zoom.us/u/aeuNmGhWmY

